
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f

20. Thüringen Meisterschaften

06.06.2010 Saalfeld (Platz am Weidig)

DJW
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Roschlaub, Mandy AK Bad Blankenburg 107,250 48 15 29,50

2 Süßenguth, Kati AK Bad Blankenburg 39,600 6 0 22,40

DJM
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Möller, Florian AV Goldisthal 211,710 80 55 51,14

2 Albrecht, Jonas TU Ilmenau 173,900 70 40 42,60

3 Bronnert, Lukas AV Goldisthal 144,020 60 20 42,68

4 Schöllknecht, Paul AK Bad Blankenburg 134,715 44 40 33,81

5 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 126,425 46 25 36,95

6 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 123,805 36 25 41,87

7 Krause, Sebastian AK Bad Blankenburg 82,155 32 10 26,77

8 Franke, Julian AK Bad Blankenburg 80,460 30 0 33,64

9 Teucherdt, Kevin AK Bad Blankenburg 56,550 18 0 25,70

10 Weber, Fabian AK Bad Blankenburg 33,310 8 5 13,54

11 Wenzel, Luis CC Saalfeld 21,425 8 0 8,95

CJW
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Ramm, Lisa- Marie Luckenau 234,430 80 65 59,62

2 Hunold, Emily Luckenau 226,255 58 75 62,17
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F ü n f k a m p f

20. Thüringen Meisterschaften

06.06.2010 Saalfeld (Platz am Weidig)

Senior
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Weber, Joachim CC Saalfeld 466,630 85 55,91 57,57/ 86 80 68,10

2 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 460,400 95 57,00 58,82/ 92 65 61,72

3 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 436,150 70 55,64 52,41/ 96 85 51,40

4 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg 398,060 55 49,79 47,42/ 94 80 47,90

5 Musial, Volker Berlin 397,035 55 46,90 47,85/ 80 80 58,19

6 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 386,025 65 42,77 42,82/ 80 65 60,29

CJW
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Ramm, Lisa- Marie Luckenau 369,060 65 35,10 34,53/ 80 65 59,62

2 Hunold, Emily Luckenau 291,705 15 25,80 24,65/ 58 75 62,17

BJM
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 437,740 90 40,90 38,90/ 84 85 65,96

2 Schönberg, Jan Luckenau 373,505 30 37,40 35,95/ 88 85 64,77

3 Rutkowski, Michel CC Saalfeld 293,450 50 41,83 41,62/ 90 70 0,00

LH
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 512,435 95 59,33 58,00/ 98 100 68,07

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 499,405 100 52,76 52,48/ 90 90 76,11

3 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 495,465 80 57,47 56,64/ 96 95 73,57

4 Ziegenbein, Jens CC Saalfeld 472,235 100 61,05 56,65/ 88 65 67,69
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S i e b e n k a m p f

20. Thüringen Meisterschaften

06.06.2010 Saalfeld (Platz am Weidig)

Senior
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Weber, Joachim CC Saalfeld /745,945 466,630 65,74 62,09 100,99

2 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /727,855 460,400 64,72 63,16 93,05

3 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau /704,000 436,150 64,43 60,20 95,48

4 Musial, Volker Berlin /501,715 397,035 51,82 52,86 0,00

BJM
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld /677,370 437,740 55,36 52,30 87,98

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /790,600 495,465 74,18 73,25 98,47

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /787,755 499,405 70,90 68,98 98,98

3 Ziegenbein, Jens CC Saalfeld /768,695 472,235 71,41 71,15 102,60

4 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld /648,515 512,435 68,20 67,88 0,00
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